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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 32 Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
28.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 1:11.02 Јана Милковска VAR2018 Скопје 23.12.2018
Незванични MKD - 10 1:19.75 Јана Милковска

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.99 526
2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:11.19 500
3. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 1:12.31 477
4. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 1:15.82 414
5. Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 1:19.75 355
6. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:20.74 342
7. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:21.28 336
8. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 1:23.60 308
9. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:25.24 291

10. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:26.28 280
11. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.31 271
12. Uerda Jahaj 13 Vllazznia, SHK 1:28.71 258
13. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.92 232
14. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:33.05 223
15. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 1:37.77 193
16. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:42.04 169
17. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 1:45.60 153 1:45.60
18. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 1:52.60 126
19. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 2:04.94 92
20. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 2:06.41 89

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.99 526
2. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 1:12.31 477
3. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 1:15.82 414
4. Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 1:19.75 355
5. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 1:23.60 308
6. Mia Dermendzieva 15 Vardar 8, SK 1:26.28 280
7. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.92 232
8. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 2:04.94 92

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:11.19 500
2. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:20.74 342
3. Milica Siljanovska 12 Beta, SK 1:25.24 291
4. Uerda Jahaj 13 Vllazznia, SHK 1:28.71 258

10 - 11 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:21.28 336
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.31 271
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 1:37.77 193
4. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:42.04 169
5. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 1:45.60 153 1:45.60
6. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 1:52.60 126
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 32, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley

9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 1:33.05 223
2. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 2:06.41 89
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